
Business User Email Address Phone Number

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

5523 Leanne Ln

McFarland, WI 53558

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

2701 Daniels St

Madison, WI 53718

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

3725 lexington ave

madison, WI 53714

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

Builders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Contract 7395

James Lee jlee@capitolunderground.netCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Brent Conwell bconwell@capitolunderground.netCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool (888) 506-7613Mike Redmond

alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539Anita 
LaCoursiere

pete lathrop

Todd McMahon

Tom Payne tom.payne@charter.comCharter S (608) 574-3331

(608) 838-8522

rod.monthie@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121Rod Monthie

Jim 
Rittenhouse

Darrell Krenz

jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

info@capcitytree.comCapital City Tree Experts

tmcmahon@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.com

Kevin Bollinger (608) 574-4024asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing

bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

jeff.well@countymaterials.comCounty materials (608) 244-1381Jeff Well

5/15/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7395

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

15655 W Rogers Dr

New Berlin, WI 53151

15655 W Rogers Dr

New Berlin, WI 53151

2804 Larue Field Ln.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

3190 County Hwy N

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison , WI 53701

(608) 834-1311

Dale Werner

Barbara Hunter

dalew@iversonandsons.comIverson Construction, LLC (608) 839-1579 x3

laura.haessig@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Dan Brah

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply

dan.brah@hdsupply.comHD Supply Waterworks

(608) 244-3554

Jason Schultz jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

Joseph Biddick jbiddick@danielsco.com

(608) 223-6618

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

bert.mcneil@hdsupply.comHD Supply Waterworks (262) 786-5186

(608) 834-1311

Joe Daniels Construction

Scott 
Burmeister sburmeister@homburginc.com

Henry Conklin

(608) 325-9662

Homburg Contractors, Inc.

Truie Brobston truie.brobston@hdsupply.comHD Supply WW

Bert McNeil

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Ryan Voegeli rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.comJeff Voegeli Landscaping

(262) 786-5186

Kyle Loten kyle.loten@hdsupply.comHD Supply

Janel 
Christianson

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

Terry Maloney tmaloney@mge.comMadison Gas & Electric (608) 252-5695

(608) 271-4800

5/15/2015
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Contract 7395

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

611 n. burr oak ave.

oregon, WI 53575

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

2725 S Nakoma Ct

Beloit, WI 53511

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 100

Merrimac, WI 53561

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532
Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Bill 
Pulvermacher slunderground.bill@merr.comS & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc.

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.com

richard mccann richardlmac@yahoo.commccanns underground

tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

mike@mollconstruction.netMoll Construction Inc

Joe Culek

Randy Pedretti

echristensen@rghuston.com

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(608) 493-4149

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.com

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900Lori Langer

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Mega Rentals

(608) 835-7767

(608) 255-9223Eric 
Christensen

info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

(608) 252-4727Tim Statz

(608) 222-3180

(815) 315-7719

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. jculek@rpcattell.com

renped2000@yahoo.comNeenah Foundry

(608) 838-8887 x2Mike Moll

5/15/2015
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Contract 7395

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

P.O. 44284

Madison , WI 53744-4284

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

W K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

158
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Dean Boyers investigations@verizon.comVerizon Business (972) 729-6322

michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Steven Shea jimp@wingrastone.comWingra Stone Company (608) 271-5555

Joshua Kahl josh@wk-construction.com

William Kahl bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

5/15/2015


